D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12011 Latte
2 12004 Ben
12006 Tor ment
12002 Breeze
12001 Si nba
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14002 Shout
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16007 Stripe
16002 Mont ana
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18001 Maddi e
18003 Eek
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22076 Pi e
2 22016 Sweep
3 22024 Der vi sh
4 22086 D g
5 22063 Deeni e

Sunday, April 6, 2014

Masters Jumpers

41 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
32.81 0. 00 0 0 0
38.72 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent

Absent

Absent

41 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
27. 86 0. 00 1 1 0

39 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
24. 97 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent

39 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
30.11 0. 00 1 0 0
No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0

37 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts R S F
25.55 0. 00 0 0 0
26. 10 0. 00 0 0 0
26.12 0. 00 0 0 0
27. 47 0. 00 0 0 0
28. 07 0. 00 0 0 0

N ta Wul f
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
N ta Wul f
E Scor e
0 10. 00
N ta Wul f
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
N ta Wul f
E Scor e
0 5. 00
1 Elim
N ta Wul f
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified



6 22002 Jenny
22029 Kyper
22081 Jo-Z
22051 Cadence
22065 Jersey
22074 Shock
22054 Boca
22022 Amo
22030 Quin
22085 Pi caboo
22064 Boost
22012 Lexi
22082 Qui x
22031 Ki ck
22072 Vi xen
22087 Squi d
22083 Keanu
22080 Boss
22079 Ei nstein
22070 Haze
22060 Erin
22058 Ki st
22044 Ruby
22042 John
22033 Jet
22028 Gunner
22026 Skor
22077 Kat
22069 Fi r ebal
22067 Mar y
22050 Ni ko
22032 Tur bo
22027 St at
22001 Enzo

D stance: 153 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26026 Jude

2 26015 Paxxt on

3 26012 Ri cky

4 26021 Whoosi er
26009 Mont y
26025 Toni c
26019 Hot Shot
26016 Qui nn
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31.

34.

10
16
96
40
57
61
04
22
35
07
01
65
77
80
23
49
28
80
08
Ti nme
02
Ti nme
71
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 37 seconds
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.00
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Nita Wulf
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Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

34. 9%



